Протокол муниципального этапа ВсОШ 2023-2024 уч.г.
РУССКИЙ ЯЗЫК                                        15 ноября 2023 г.
	Название ОО 
	Фамилия, имя обучающегося
	класс
	ИТОГО  баллов мах-  70 б.
	№ 1
	№ 2
	№ 3
	№ 4
	№ 5
	№ 6
	№ 7
	статус

	МБОУ "АСОШ №1 им. М. И. Шеменёва"
	Нухманов Умар
	7а
	32
	1
	5
	3
	0
	3
	4
	16
	участник

	МБОУ "АСОШ №1 им. М. И. Шеменёва"
	Мирошкин Матвей
	7а
	29
	3
	4
	3
	0
	0
	3
	16
	участник

	МБОУ "Майская СОШ"
	Бойчук Анна
	7
	29
	3
	6
	7
	0
	0
	1
	12
	участник

	 МБОУ "Совхозная ООШ"
	Мухин Кирилл
	7 
	25,5
	0
	4
	5,5
	0
	0
	2
	14
	участник

	МБОУ "Теренсайская СОШ им. И.Ф.Павлова
	Орлов Андрей
	7
	25
	0
	4
	4
	4
	2
	3
	8
	участник

	МБОУ "Майская СОШ"
	Абдулин Мирлан
	7
	24
	2
	2
	3
	3
	0
	2
	12
	участник

	МБОУ "Майская СОШ"
	Алтаева Адия
	7
	22,5
	0
	1
	5,5
	0
	0
	2
	14
	участник

	МБОУ «Адамовская СОШ № 2»
	Мащинова Анжелика
	7а
	20,5
	2
	2
	3,5
	0
	0
	0
	13
	участник

	МБОУ "Майская СОШ"
	Умурзакова Гузаль
	7
	19
	0
	0
	3
	0
	0
	1
	15
	участник

	МБОУ "Елизаветинская СОШ"
	Сучкова Ксения
	7
	11,5
	0
	2
	2,5
	2
	5
	0
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "Аниховская СОШ"
	Варенье Анна
	7
	11,5
	0
	3
	1,5
	3
	2
	2
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "АСОШ №1 им. М. И. Шеменёва"
	Нургалиева Анита
	7б
	10
	0
	3
	3
	1
	3
	0
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "АСОШ №1 им. М. И. Шеменёва"
	Елохина Катя
	7б
	8,5
	3
	0
	4,5
	1
	0
	0
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "Аниховская СОШ"
	Рысмухамбетов Самат
	7
	8
	0
	4
	0
	1
	0
	3
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "Брацлавская СОШ"
	Шевченко Евгений
	 7
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	участник

	
	
	ИТОГО  баллов мах-  70 б.
	№ 1
	№ 2
	№ 3
	№ 4
	№ 5
	№ 6
	№ 7
	статус

	МБОУ "Майская СОШ"
	Курмангалеева Айгерим
	8
	37
	0
	4
	3
	0
	10
	5
	15
	призёр

	МБОУ "Майская СОШ"
	Шумов Кирилл
	8
	34
	0
	3
	5
	0
	7
	5
	14
	призёр

	МБОУ "Майская СОШ"
	Нуртдинова Анна
	8
	31
	0
	4
	3
	0
	8
	0
	16
	участник

	МБОУ "Майская СОШ"
	Богачева Дарья
	8
	29
	0
	6
	5
	2
	0
	6
	10
	участник

	МБОУ "Майская СОШ"
	Ршаев Данияр
	8
	28
	2
	7
	2
	0
	0
	4
	13
	участник

	МБОУ "Шильдинская СОШ" 
	Байкадамова Карина
	8
	26,5
	2
	2
	1,5
	0
	4
	1
	16
	участник

	МБОУ "Майская СОШ"
	Курмангалеев Карим
	8
	25
	0
	0
	3
	5
	5
	2
	10
	участник

	МБОУ "Теренсайская СОШ им. И.Ф.Павлова
	Ибраева Аяна
	8 
	25
	0
	4
	0
	3
	4
	2
	12
	участник

	МБОУ "Майская СОШ"
	Гамалей Артем
	8
	21
	0
	0
	3
	4
	0
	4
	10
	участник

	МБОУ «Адамовская СОШ № 2»
	Корнельзен Екатерина
	8б
	20,5
	0
	0
	2,5
	2
	0
	0
	16
	участник

	МБОУ "АСОШ №1 им. М. И. Шеменёва"
	Турманов Султан
	8а
	19
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	2
	16
	участник

	МБОУ "Шильдинская СОШ" 
	Дударев Матвей
	8
	16,5
	0
	4
	2,5
	0
	0
	2
	8
	участник

	МБОУ "Юбилейная СОШ"
	Культабекова Анжелика
	8
	16
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	16
	участник

	МБОУ "Шильдинская СОШ" 
	Голышева Ангелина
	8
	15
	0
	3
	0
	0
	0
	2
	10
	участник
	 

	МБОУ "Майская СОШ"
	Краснощеков Никита
	8
	15
	0
	6
	0
	5
	4
	0
	0
	участник
	 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

	 МБОУ «Брацлавская СОШ»
	Довбыш Людмила
	8
	15
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	3
	12
	участник
	

	МБОУ "Елизаветинская СОШ"
	Федотова Татьяна
	8
	12,5
	0
	4
	2,5
	2
	4
	0
	0
	участник
	

	МБОУ "Аниховская СОШ"
	Корытько Ольга
	8
	5
	0
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	2
	участник
	

	МБОУ "Аниховская СОШ"
	Сардина Дарья
	8
	4
	0
	4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	участник
	

	МБОУ "Аниховская СОШ"
	Пермякова Маргарита
	8
	2
	0
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	участник
	

	
	
	ИТОГО  баллов мах - 80 б.
	№ 1
	№ 2
	№ 3
	№ 4
	№ 5
	№ 6
	№ 7
	 
	

	МБОУ "Теренсайская СОШ им.И.Ф.Павлова
	Уразбаева Сауле
	9
	37
	0
	6
	5
	4
	6
	4
	12
	участник
	

	МБОУ "Майская СОШ"
	Жарикбасова Жанна
	9
	35
	0
	1
	2
	1
	6
	11
	14
	участник
	

	МБОУ "Майская СОШ"
	Ножникова Ариадна
	9
	32,5
	0
	2
	9,5
	0
	3
	4
	14
	участник
	

	МБОУ "Джарлинская ООШ"
	Айкешева Инесса
	9
	32
	2
	4
	6
	6
	3
	0
	11
	участник
	

	МБОУ "Шильдинская СОШ" 
	Шинтимирова Адиля
	9
	23,5
	0
	2
	3,5
	3
	0
	3
	12
	участник
	

	МБОУ «Адамовская СОШ № 2»
	Сапегина Валерия
	9б
	21
	0
	2
	3
	3
	0
	0
	13
	участник
	

	МБОУ "Шильдинская СОШ" 
	Здоник Никита
	9
	17
	0
	1
	3
	3
	0
	0
	10
	участник
	

	МБОУ "АСОШ №1 им. М. И. Шеменёва"
	Терентьева Малика
	9а
	17
	2
	4
	5
	6
	0
	0
	0
	участник
	

	МБОУ "АСОШ №1 им. М. И. Шеменёва"
	Чехович Лиза
	9б
	16
	0
	1
	2
	1
	0
	0
	12
	участник
	

	МБОУ "АСОШ №1 им. М. И. Шеменёва"
	Козар Роман
	9в
	15
	0
	0
	2
	1
	0
	2
	10
	участник
	

	МБОУ "Совхозная ООШ"
	Дусембаева Алсу
	9
	15
	0
	2
	1
	1
	0
	1
	10
	участник
	

	МБОУ "АСОШ №1 им. М. И. Шеменёва"
	Угрюмова Яна
	9
	11
	2
	5
	2
	2
	0
	0
	0
	участник
	

	МБОУ "Теренсайская СОШ им.И.Ф.Павлова
	Руппель Вячесдав
	9
	10,5
	1
	0
	2,5
	0
	2
	2
	3
	участник
	

	
	
	
	ИТОГО  баллов мах - 90 б.
	№ 1
	№ 2
	№ 3
	№ 4
	№ 5
	№ 6
	№ 7
	№ 8
	статус

	МБОУ «Адамовская СОШ № 2»
	Устимова Виктория
	10
	44
	0
	1
	2,5
	2,5
	12
	0
	14
	12
	участник

	МБОУ "АСОШ №1 им. М. И. Шеменёва"
	Внукова Кира
	10
	37,5
	2
	1
	1,5
	2
	8
	0
	11
	12
	участник

	МБОУ "АСОШ №1 им. М. И. Шеменёва"
	Алдабергенова Карина
	10
	33,5
	0
	2
	0
	1,5
	8
	0
	10
	12
	участник

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	МБОУ "Майская СОШ"
	Ульянова Алена
	10
	20,5
	0
	1
	0
	1,5
	0
	0
	6
	12
	участник

	МБОУ "Майская СОШ"
	Адаева Айзанат
	10
	18,5
	1
	1
	1,5
	3
	1
	0
	7
	4
	участник

	МБОУ "Елизаветинская СОШ"
	Душатова Амина
	10
	16
	2
	5
	3
	2
	0
	0
	4
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "Брацлавская СОШ"
	Бебко Валерия
	10
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	участник

	
	
	
	ИТОГО  баллов мах - 100 б.
	№ 1
	№ 2
	№ 3
	№ 4
	№ 5
	№ 6
	№ 7
	№ 8
	статус

	МБОУ "Шильдинская СОШ" 
	Новикова Анна 
	11
	42,5
	4
	6
	4,5
	6
	4
	4
	6
	8
	участник

	МБОУ "Елизаветинская СОШ"
	Жумабаева Арина
	11
	38,5
	0
	1
	8
	7,5
	6
	0
	5
	11
	участник

	МБОУ "Теренсайская СОШ им.И.Ф.Павлова
	Шинтимирова Камилла
	11
	35,5
	5
	3
	2
	1,5
	9
	0
	10
	5
	участник

	МБОУ "АСОШ №1 им. М. И. Шеменёва"
	Мусапирова Ксения 
	11
	21
	4
	4
	4
	0
	8
	1
	0
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "Брацлавская СОШ"
	Бобылев Кирилл
	11
	15
	2
	2
	2
	0
	0
	0
	1
	8
	участник

	МБОУ "Шильдинская СОШ" 
	Славкин Илья 
	11
	12
	0
	3
	3
	4
	2
	0
	0
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "Брацлавская СОШ"
	Матненко Маргарита
	11
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	участник



